Cuts installation costs
Saves time
Up to 39 Watts per port
Plug and Play installation
Meets IEEE 802.3af
Power over Ethernet
Axis
Bosch

3
PowerDsine 3001/3001G
PowerDsine’s 3001/3001G Power over Ethernet (PoE)
single port Midspan (PoE injector) offers a compact and
cost effective, fully IEEE 802.3af compliant solution for IP
telephones, wireless LAN access points, security network
cameras and IP terminals and other low port density
installations.
The 3001 PoE Midspan provides a compact, affordable,
safe and reliable power solution over existing Ethernet
infrastructure.
PD3001/3001G Features
OVERVIEW
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-3001/AC PowerDsine 3001 1-port 10/100 Mbps
PD-3001G/AC PowerDsine 3001G 1-port 10/100/1000 Mbps
Up to Gigabit PoE for Low Terminal Density Installations
• Cost-effective power distribution for WLAN access
point installations.
• Safe powering of 802.3af compliant,as well as

Data
Power
4
The PowerDsine 3006/3012 Midspans offers a very
cost-effective, fully IEEE 802.3af compliant solution for
remote powering of IP Phones, Network Cameras and
wireless LAN access points, in low port density PoE
installations.
The 3006/3012 midspans eliminate the need for external
power supplies and its associated AC/DC power cabling,
providing a compact, affordable, safe and reliable power
solution for small to medium enterprises.
PD3006/3012 Features
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-3006/AC PowerDsine 3006 6-port Midspan
PD-3012/AC PowerDsine 3012 12-port Midspan
Accessory Description
PD-3000/MBK Bracket for 19” rack mounting
Cost Effective 6 and 12 Ports for the SME
Ethernet Switch No. of Ports 6/12

5
PowerDsine 3500 Family
PD3500 Features
OVERVIEW
• A cost-effective solution to upgrade existing
infrastructure to PoE
•Safe & reliable power over existing Ethernet
infrastructure
• Safe solution that Protects network infrastructure
• Scalable 12 & 24 port models for optimized
installation
• Fully 802.3af standard compliant
• Cisco and legacy PoE support
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-3512/AC PowerDsine 3512 12-port, 200W total power
PD-3524/AC PowerDsine3524 24-port, 200W total power
PowerDsine 3500 family offers a cost effective, fully
IEEE 802.3af compliant solution to upgrade existing
infrastructure with PoE, providing a maximum of 15.4

• PowerView Pro Advanced Management
PowerDsine's Power over Ethernet 6000G Midspan
family provides safe power over standard Ethernet
cabling to both existing 10/100 baseT network devices
and emerging Gigabit devices.
The PowerDsine 6000G PoE Midspans are the market's
first midspans providing power for Gigabit Ethernet
devices, such as IP phones,wireless LAN access points
and IP network video cameras in enterprise installations,
offering long term investment protection by supporting
both existing 10/100 baseT devices while ensuring
support for future 1000 baseT devices.
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
Gigabit PoE Midspan
PD-6006G/AC/M PowerDsine 6006G 6 Ports/Management
PD-6012G/AC/M PowerDsine 6012G 12 Ports/Management
PD-6024G/AC/M PowerDsine 6024G 24 Ports/Management
6, 12 and 24 port, standard power, Gigabit PoE
UPS
PowerDsine 6000G
PoE Midspan

infrastructure completely unaltered. With PoE, data and
power flow smoothly and safely over a single LAN cable
with no interference.
• Safe & reliable power over existing Ethernet
infrastructure
• The most cost-effective solution for existing
installations
• Remote SNMPv3 or Web-based management
• The highest level of network security
• A safe solution that protects network infrastructure
• Scalable 6,12,24 & 48-port models
• Fully standards-compliant
PD6500 Features
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-6506/AC/M PowerDsine 6506 6-port, 100W total power
PD-6512/AC/M PowerDsine 6512 12-port, 200W total power
PD-6524/AC/M PowerDsine 6524 24-port, 200W total power
PD-6524/AC/M/F PowerDsine 6524 24-port, 400W total power
PD-6548/AC/M PowerDsine 6548 48-port, 400W total power
Accessory Description
PD-AS-601 Active splitter for legacy applications
PD-PS-401 Passive splitter for legacy Cisco applications
OVERVIEW

The PowerDsine 7001G is a single port, high-power
solution for remote powering of current and emerging
high power applications.
Generating  a maximum of 30W, the 7001G enables
remote power for a new range of applications including
pan-tilt-zoom (PTZ) cameras, video-phones and thin-
clients. It complies to IEEE 802.3af PoE standard
parameters, while doubling the power available from prior
midspans. It can power both existing 10/100 baseT
network devices and such emerging wireless gigabit
devices as Wi-MAX and remote distance wireless IEEE
802.11n access points.
OVERVIEW
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-7001G/AC PowerDsine 7001G High Power 1-port
Gigabit PoE,
AC input
7001G SPECIFICATIONS
High Power, Gigabit Single Port PoE Midspan

Warranty 1-year
Regulatory IEEE 802.3af (PoE), RoHS Compliant
Compliance WEEE Compliant, CE
Electromagnetic FCC Part 15, Class B with FTP cabling
Emission & Immunity EN 55022 Class B (Emissions)
EN 55024 (Immunity), VCCI
Safety Approvals UL/cUL Per EN 60950
GS Mark Per EN 60950
PD7001G Features
9
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PD-8001/AC 1 Port High Power over Ethernet Midspan
PD-8006/AC/M 6 Port High Power over Ethernet Midspan
PD-8012/AC/M 12 Port High Power over Ethernet Midspan
PD-AS-801/12-55331 High Power Splitter 48 Vdc to 12 Vdc
PD-KIT-8001-12V 1-Port High Power Midspan +
48Vdc to 12Vdc Splitter
PowerDsine 8000 High Power Family
The 8000 Midspan series is a unique solution for heavy power

the standard’s 48 volts dc.
Using a PowerDsine active splitter, these terminals
immediately become PoE—ready without any
modification required on their side.
• Switch/Midspan Support: Accepts power from
either PoE switch or a Midspan.
• Voltage Regulation: Converts the standard 48 Volts
to a lower voltage level, to match the terminal’s
specification.
• Simple Installation: Easily installed with no need for
system reconfiguration.
Splitter Features
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PD-AS-601/5 5V Active Splitter
PD-AS-601/12 12V Active Splitter
PD-AS-601/18 18V Active Splitter
PD-AS-801/12 12V High Power Splitter
OVERVIEW
Active Splitter
PoE Midspan
Data &
Power In
Power
Out
Data
Out
IP Phone
Connectors
2 x RJ-45, shielded, EIA 568A and 568B
PD-AS-601/5, PD-AS-601/12 and PD-AS-801/12:
DC Jack O.D x I.D = 5.5 x 2.5¢ x 1 mm
DC Jack O.D x I.D = 5.5 x 3.3¢ x 1 mm
PD-AS-601/18:
DC Jack O.D x I.D = 5.5 x 2.1¢ mm x 13 mm
DC Jack O.D x I.D = 5.5 x 2.5¢ mm x 13 mm
Data Rate 10/100/1000 (pass through switch rate)
Input Power Pin Assignment & Polarity: 3/6 (+),1/2 (-)
Requirement or 4/5 (+),7/8 (-)
Voltage: 48 Vdc
Input power: 13.5W max
PD-AS-601/5/12 Output power: 10W max
Output current: 2A@5V; 0.8A@12V
PD-AS-601/18 Output power: 7W max
Output current: 0.38A@18V
PD-AS-801 Output power continuous: 22W max
Output power peak: 26W (up to 10 sec.)
Output current:: 1.83A@12V
Dimensions & Weight
PD-AS-601/5 and PD-AS-601/12: